Assistance Granted

2011 monthly assistance 2011 ytd 2012 monthly assistance 2012 ytd
January $1,076 $1,076 $11,268 $11,268
February $1,672 $2,748 $5,938 $17,206
March $8,862 $11,610 $15,153 $32,359
April $13,507 $25,117 $12,150 $44,509
May 56,528 $31,645 58,626 $53,135
June $8,972 $40,617 $4,775 $57,908
July $8,021 $48,638 $11,533 $69,441
August $7,767 $56,405 $11,079 $79,921
September $8,818 $65,223 $8,941 $88,856
October $8,333 $73,556 $7,030 $95,886
November 56,112 $79,668
December $3,602 $83,270
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